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Publish analytics
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GENDER

35 responses

@ Female
® VALE
© 1BA
@ Male
oM

What is the degree you are pursuing now?

53 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's

What subject area are you currently pursuing?

30 responses

@ SCIENCE
® ARTS
© COMMERCE
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1) How much of the Syllabus was covered in the Class?

53 responses

@ 4-85t0 100%
@ 3-70t0 84%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 - below 30%

2) How will did the teacher prepare for the class?

53 responses

@ 4 - Throughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't Teach at all

&

3) The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

53 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3 - Very Good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Far

@ 0 - Poor
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4) Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teacher's

53 responses

® 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0 - Unfair

5) How well were the teachers able to communicate?

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just Satidfactory
ﬂ @ 1 - Generally ineffective
@ 0 - Very poor Communication

53 responses

6) Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

53 responses

@ 4 -Every Time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18syZQm3kYZ3SPy3yiD9DvysoFRIcYaDytSnhoNVrMXU/viewanalytics 4/10
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7) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,student
exchange ,field visit opportunities for students.

53 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never

8)The Teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilities you in
cognitive ,social and emotional growth

53 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderatelty
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0-Notatall

9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow

53 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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10) Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes

53 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

11) Your mentor does a necessary follow - up with an assigned task to you

53 responses

@ 4 -Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 -1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers explain the concepts through examples and applications.

53 responses

@ 4-every time
@ 3- usually

@ 2- sometimes
@ 1-rarely
64.2% ] @ O-never

® 4 - Every time
® 1-Rarely
@ 3 - Usully
@ 2 - Sometimes
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13) The teacher's identify your strengths and encourage you,providing right
level of challenges.

53 responses

@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0 - Unable to

14) Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

53 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 -Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15) The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring
review students in the monitoring ,review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process.

53 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16) The institute /teachers use student eccentric methods ,such as
experiential learning,participate learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experience.

53 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Not atall

17) Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

53 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

18) Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills life
skills and employability skills to make toy ready for the world of work.

53 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall
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19) What Percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD
projector,Multimedia etc. while teaching.

@ 4 - Above 90%
@ 3-70t089%
® 2-50to 69%
@ 1-301t049%
L] @ 0 - below 29%

50.9%

53 responses

20) The overall quality of teaching- learning process in your institute is very

good.
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0 - Strongly disagree

53 responses

21) Give three observations/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in your institution.

53 responses

Good communication

SHOULD PROVIDE LEISURE TIME
Good

Good communication

Should give leisure time should provide games and sports factilities should provide
playing time

SHOULD PROVIDE LEISURE TIME,SHOULD PROVIDE GAMES AND SPORTS FACILITIES
Ok
Nothing

SHOULD IMPROVE GAMES AND SPORTS FACILITIES v
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SCHVPMR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, GANAPAVARAM

Parents Feedback Analysis - 2020-21

Strongly Agree Neutral Strongly Disagree
SL Parameter agree disagree
No.
No. % No. % No. 0/0 No. 0/0 No. %
11 Sufficient facilities | 10 40 |8 32 7 28 0 0 0 0
for ICT teaching
2 Fair & transparent |24 |96 |1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
internal
assessment
3 Library canmeet |19 |76 |2 8 4 16 0 0 0 0
students’ needs
4 Discipline is good |18 722 | 7/ 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Placement 14 56 |11 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
activities are good
6 Support for 22 88 |2 8 1 4 0 0 0 0
Higher education
is good
7 Academic 17 68 |8 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
ambience is very
good
8 Sports facilities 8 32 |8 32 6 24 1 4 2 8
are sufficient
9 Teachers are 18 728017 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
student-friendly
10 Mentoring system [20 |80 |5 2 |0 0 0 0 0 0
functions well

’IINCIPA; (§.A Zy

8.Ch.V.P.M.R. Govt. Ragres Collega
Acceridited 'R’ By NAA
GANAPAVARAN. (W &



Analysis of Parents Feedback

Mentoring System Functions Well

Teachers are Student-friendly

Sports Facilities are Sufficient

Academic Ambience is Very Good

Support for Higher Education is Good

Placement Activities are Good

Discipline is Good

“’IN'

Library can meet Students Needs

Fair & Transparent Internal Assessment

RIS
e e e ]

fl

Sufficient Facilities for ICT Teaching

0 20 40 60 80 100 120
B Disagree  ®Strongly Disagree ®Neutral = Agree @ Strongly agree

e

PRINCIPAL (F.AC)
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11/16/22, 11:07 AM Feedback on curriculum by Alumni

FeeEBaCR on currlcu|um By Numnl

54 responses
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NAME

54 responses

Mamuduri kokila
Maniratnam madasi

Rajala priyanka

Nikhila kasireddy
Darlanka.Esther Manju Vani
B avanthi

M. Santhosh Kumar

Davili Deepika
T.H.Prasanna

Ch.Vani Satya Durga /

Nimamimil vadla
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FInu raulid

Mandalanka alekhya
S.jhansi Lakshmi

M. Madhavk

Gorli gayathri

Gorli Gayathri
Gantasala satyavathi
Jami jhansi lakshmi
Eluri naveenkumar
Kadali jaya prakash
Hari satya sri vidya
Penaganti saikumar
Sakalabattula naveen
Sammangi ramu
Bale.Shalini

Menti priyanka /
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Kaithepalli V. P. N. L. V. S. Jyothi

Shaik Foujiya

Mohammad asha

Budida.Ramya sri

D.sirisha

Thota sirisha

D.sirisha

Thota sirisha

Avula deepika

Manikanta nidamanuri

Budida Ramya sri

Thammu syamala

Y.geeta

SINGIDI JHANSIRANI

Kanchumarthi chandra rao

Penumala sowmya
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Diddla rasi

Mandru sirisha
Y siva Durga Sai Prasad

S sravani devi

Puvvala siva Naga sa
Thota venkata satyanarayana
Thota venkata satyanarayana

A.sripavani

EMAIL IO copy

54 responses
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PROGRAM STUDIED

54 responses

@ BA
@® BCOM
® BSC
PASSED-OUT YEAR
54 responses
40
40](74%1%)
30
20
10 4 (7.4%)
1(1.9%) i 1(1.9%) 2(3]7%) 1(1.9%) 2(3]7%) 1(1.9%) 1(1,9%)
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0 e B e BN . N S '
2001 2018-2022 2020-2021 2022 S
2018-2021 2020 2021 Pass Yes
PRESENT STATUS I copy

54 responses

@ PURSUING HIGHER
EDUCATION

@ EMPLOYED IN PRIVATE
SECTOR

EMPLOYED IN GOVERNMENT
SECTOR

@ DOING BUSINESS
@ OTHERS

1. The prescribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge |_|:| Copy

54 responses

® YES
® No

N
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2. Is the course structure relevant to progress for higher levels |_D Copy

54 responses

@® YES

® No
3. Is the course design applicable to real life situation? |_|:| Copy
54 responses

@® YES

® No

1

BN
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4. Did the course structure evoke research aptitude?

54 responses

® YES
® No

5. Is the course structure helpful for you to adapt yourself to your carrier

54 responses

® YES
® No
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6. what inclusions/ deletions do you suggest in the curriculum? |_|:| Copy
54 responses
10.0
. 7 (13%) 9 (16%7
6 (11.1%)
5.0

3 (5.6%) 3 (5.6%)

2 (3232 (377%2

2.5
1(1.9%1 (119(,1,19(,1,;1;(,1 19%1] (112(ARARARA12(1.9%) 1 (1.|9%'1 (11|9(y1.19(,1,13(,1‘19(,1,19(,1,;9%)
L1 ] L L1 1 d L L1

0.0
All are good
Class vinadam Includes the latest...

Study
Nil Offer new courses

Good Inclusive classroo... No suggestions
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FeeHBacR on Currlcu|um By |eac|iers

13 responses
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Name

13 responses

AKKIRAJU THOTHARA

P MADHURAJU

Dr. K. Swarupa Rani

Dr.GUNDLURU VENKATA RAMANA
D.V.V.CH.SATYANARAYANA

PV RAMESH BABU

Dr Ch.Chaitanya

SHAIK PARVEEN

NVNB Srinivasa Rao

Dr.G VENKATA RAO /

Ne Nk Amiivnadhla
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UI. Ull. AllUldUlld

Bobbili ranidurga

narasimha raju

Qualification

13 responses

MA, PH. D.
M.SC,,M Phil

MA, Ph.D
M.A.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.
M.A.B.Ed. AP.SET
MCA

Msc NET PhD
M.Sc, M.Phil
M.Sc

M.A , BEd,M.Phil Ph.D. V4

AA A AA Nkl Nk N
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IVI.LA., IVI. FIlIL, FIlL.U

M.com commerce

M.Tech(cs),M.SC(CS),M.sc(M),B.Ed.,

Designation IO copy

13 responses

1(7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1(7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%)

0
CONTRACT L... LECTURERII... Lecturer Lecturer in Bo... Lecturerin Ec... lecturer

Guest lecturer  Lecture in Zo... Lecturer Lecturerin Ch... LectureronkE...
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Proctor/Class-in-charge for

13 responses

NO

Il B Sc

Il BA

Il B.Com

| BA

[ BCOM(VOC)
I BSC BZC

| BZC

Il B.Sc BZC

[ 11 BA /

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DhRiyckYgpUa_nsJgJ89-zbcsa4GBHWCOMRdA0zUt47Q/viewanalytics 5/11



11/16/22, 11:11 AM Feedback on Curriculum by Teachers
INII

Class incharge

Il B.SC(CS)

Mobile number

13 responses

0949 260 6341
94440333037
9949971544
9000418264
8185011983
9533956715
9573602152
8555990444
9440510771

9440159135 V4

N177£cONN"T777
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YI1//009Y5//

7032710989

9866386433

1. The course structure is in line with Programme Outcomes in general |_D Copy
and Programme Specific Outcomes in particular.

13 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. The course content is relevant to course outcomes |D Copy

13 responses

@ strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

23.1%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DhRiyckYgpUa_nsJgJ89-zbcsa4GBHWCOMRdA0zUt47Q/viewanalytics
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N |

3. The course content matches the needs of all levels of learners.

13 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

_ )
Y

4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the
stipulated time period as planned for curriculum transaction.

13 responses

@ strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DhRiyckYgpUa_nsJgJ89-zbcsa4GBHWCOMRdA0zUt47Q/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

(N
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N |

5. The College facilitates ICT based teaching

13 responses

@ strongly agree
46.2% ® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

46.2%

®

6. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of
students

13 responses

@ strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DhRiyckYgpUa_nsJgJ89-zbcsa4GBHWCOMRdA0zUt47Q/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy
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53.8%

7. Evaluation of semester end examinations is fair and the variation with |_|:| Copy
internal assessment is well within the acceptable limits

13 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. Any suggestions (inclusions or replacements in the content of |_|:| Copy
course/(s) to enhance Student’s competencies. Suggestions ought to be
course specific)

10 responses
3 (30%)

2
2 (20%)
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1 (10%) 1 (10%) 1 (10%)

0
All thing are good GOOD No

All things are well Nil no
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